PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH |Elite Screens France SAS |Elite Screens India | Elite Screens China Ltd.
                                        Elite Screens Taiwan Corp. |Elite Screens Japan | Elite Screens Australia                                                  1
EVANESCE B SERIES
Section 1: Screen Design
1.1       What is it for?
The Evanesce B is a versatile in-ceiling projection screen that conveniently disappears from view when

Width
(in)
Screen
Material Gain Case
Color
Net
Weight
(lbs)
Gross
Weight
(lbs)
Packaging
Dimensions
(LxHxW)
EB92HW2-E12 92" 16:9 45.1 80.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 28.1 50.6 99.2"x8.3"x7.7"
EB100VW2-E12 100" 4:3 60.0 80.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 38.7 51.9 100.0"x8.3"x7.9"
EB120VW2-E8 120" 4:3 72.0 96.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 36.3 58.8 115.4"x8.3"x7.7"
EB100HW2-E12 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 30.6 52.5 105.7"x7.9"x7.5"
EB110HW2-E12 110" 16:9 53.9 95.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 33.4 56.8 115.0"x8.3"x7.7"
EB120HW2-E8 120" 16:9 58.8 95.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 35.9 59.6 122.8"x7.5"x7.9"
EB100HW2-E8 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 30.5 51.2 106.2"x8.1"x7.6"
Section 3: Screen Material Specifications
3.1       Characteristics
MaxWhite® Fiberglass (FG) is fiberglass backed for
added stiffness which provides the flattest possible